

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 3273, the delete everything amendment
1.2 (H3273DE1-3), as follows:

1.3 Page 2, line 2, delete "6,459,000" and insert "6,359,000" and delete "13,240,000"
1.4 and insert "13,176,000"

1.5 Page 2, line 4, delete "6,325,000" and insert "6,311,000"

1.6 Page 3, delete subdivision 4

1.7 Page 3, line 19, delete "5,225,000" and insert "5,661,000"

1.8 Page 3, line 20, delete "\$5,300,000" and insert "\$5,661,000"

1.9 Page 4, line 2, delete "30,000,000" and insert "30,164,000"

1.10 Page 4, line 6, delete "27,200,000" and insert "27,321,000"

1.11 Page 11, delete sections 7 and 8

1.12 Page 12, delete section 9

1.13 Page 13, delete section 10

1.14 Page 16, delete section 11

1.15 Page 27, delete article 5

1.16 Renumber the sections in sequence and correct the internal references